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HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  Primary Run-Off Election  —  April 13, 2004
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Total Number of Voters : 30,072 of 1,979,503 = 1.52%

04/21/2004 09:29 AM

Precincts Reporting 160 of 160 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,462 of 1,809,407 = 1.30% District Precincts Reporting 75 of 75 = 100.00%
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R0049 44 120  2,537  57  62  119 4.73% 76

R0112 65 268  5,632  126  138  264 4.76% 203

R0114 33 109  2,153  61  47  108 5.06% 76

R0119 59 277  3,821  126  147  273 7.25% 218

R0121 * Suppress 22  556  11  11  22 3.96% 18

R0124 35 273  5,050  114  158  272 5.41% 238

R0126 34 165  2,280  93  71  164 7.24% 131

R0127 33 78  1,610  37  40  77 4.84% 45

R0149 20 42  2,747  18  24  42 1.53% 22

R0283 0 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0

R0362 73 214  4,821  73  139  212 4.44% 141

R0477 46 219  2,979  124  94  218 7.35% 173

R0481 41 190  2,901  94  94  188 6.55% 149

R0485 47 156  4,542  61  94  155 3.43% 109

R0486 27 214  4,598  109  104  213 4.65% 187

R0509 51 165  2,678  74  87  161 6.16% 114

R0521 42 124  3,995  56  67  123 3.10% 82

R0522 85 265  3,409  124  139  263 7.77% 180

R0529 80 246  3,578  126  119  245 6.88% 166

R0547 51 146  2,637  75  70  145 5.54% 95

R0551 48 258  5,155  123  133  256 5.00% 210

R0552 71 493  3,358  357  124  481 14.68% 422

R0601 84 283  3,879  117  163  280 7.30% 199

R0602 7 37  742  20  15  35 4.99% 30

R0603 22 89  2,919  40  48  88 3.05% 67

R0617 38 86  4,304  27  59  86 2.00% 48

R0618 36 76  5,291  33  42  75 1.44% 40

R0619 84 307  4,502  103  202  305 6.82% 223

R0639 59 189  2,575  88  101  189 7.34% 130

R0644 36 137  3,424  70  66  136 4.00% 101

R0648 53 163  2,916  83  79  162 5.59% 110

R0668 15 62  2,203  40  21  61 2.81% 47

R0672 69 231  4,631  147  84  231 4.99% 162

R0688 62 307  5,649  149  155  304 5.43% 245

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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R0690 28 171  2,649  120  51  171 6.46% 143

R0712 11 35  1,234  18  17  35 2.84% 24

R0720 40 159  2,679  58  101  159 5.94% 119

R0726 77 179  2,143  80  97  177 8.35% 102

R0734 57 247  5,477  119  126  245 4.51% 190

R0751 55 175  3,339  79  96  175 5.24% 120

R0768 27 170  3,108  78  90  168 5.47% 143

R0772 160 467  6,638  166  297  463 7.04% 307

R0804 29 126  4,645  59  67  126 2.71% 97

R0813 21 69  4,545  33  36  69 1.52% 48

R0828 68 303  4,379  129  173  302 6.92% 235

R0853 45 108  2,575  35  72  107 4.19% 63

R0893 * Suppress 3  79  2  1  3 3.80% 0

R0894 27 69  2,773  37  30  67 2.49% 42

R0901 * Suppress 58  350  28  30  58 16.57% 57

Others (z) 8 N/A  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0

Totals:  2,203  6,147  8,350  160,685  3,997  4,281  8,278

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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R0042 47 58  41,955  22  36  58 0.14% 11

R0049 44 120  2,537  24  90  114 4.73% 76

R0074 275 479  72,806  138  340  478 0.66% 204

R0081 144 204  67,555  57  144  201 0.30% 60

R0108 140 219  39,671  73  144  217 0.55% 79

R0112 65 268  5,632  59  192  251 4.76% 203

R0114 33 109  2,153  25  81  106 5.06% 76

R0119 59 277  3,821  71  185  256 7.25% 218

R0121 * Suppress 22  556  10  12  22 3.96% 18

R0124 35 273  5,050  53  197  250 5.41% 238

R0126 34 165  2,280  41  114  155 7.24% 131

R0127 33 78  1,610  13  62  75 4.84% 45

R0149 20 42  2,747  15  26  41 1.53% 22

R0154 190 264  58,658  90  174  264 0.45% 74

R0156 13 19  33,520  8  11  19 0.06% 6

R0158 25 29  46,955  16  13  29 0.06% 4

R0200 452 796  67,845  144  644  788 1.17% 344

R0206 145 217  46,785  65  151  216 0.46% 72

R0252 58 83  64,011  25  58  83 0.13% 25

R0256 888 1,397  84,096  337  1,043  1,380 1.66% 509

R0283 0 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0

R0300 244 391  69,698  113  273  386 0.56% 147

R0327 209 321  75,551  74  246  320 0.42% 112

R0352 92 225  54,565  57  162  219 0.41% 133

R0362 73 214  4,821  61  136  197 4.44% 141

R0456 245 325  50,449  136  186  322 0.64% 80

R0458 575 850  76,072  176  667  843 1.12% 275

R0459 646 1,025  60,667  207  813  1,020 1.69% 379

R0465 477 705  70,030  205  491  696 1.01% 228

R0477 46 219  2,979  63  140  203 7.35% 173

R0481 41 190  2,901  52  124  176 6.55% 149

R0485 47 156  4,542  27  119  146 3.43% 109

R0486 27 214  4,598  34  170  204 4.65% 187

R0509 51 165  2,678  48  105  153 6.16% 114

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Precincts Reporting 160 of 160 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,462 of 1,809,407 = 1.30% District Precincts Reporting 75 of 75 = 100.00%
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R0511 927 1,514  56,069  268  1,232  1,500 2.70% 587

R0521 42 124  3,995  36  86  122 3.10% 82

R0522 85 265  3,409  66  171  237 7.77% 180

R0529 80 246  3,578  49  185  234 6.88% 166

R0541 145 254  28,339  57  196  253 0.90% 109

R0547 51 146  2,637  44  91  135 5.54% 95

R0551 48 258  5,155  69  166  235 5.00% 210

R0552 71 493  3,358  125  328  453 14.68% 422

R0566 1,279 1,769  83,205  361  1,396  1,757 2.13% 490

R0577 843 1,336  73,331  322  1,007  1,329 1.82% 493

R0601 84 283  3,879  63  203  266 7.30% 199

R0602 7 37  742  5  31  36 4.99% 30

R0603 22 89  2,919  22  62  84 3.05% 67

R0617 38 86  4,304  23  62  85 2.00% 48

R0618 36 76  5,291  15  54  69 1.44% 40

R0619 84 307  4,502  65  221  286 6.82% 223

R0621 265 515  64,960  116  391  507 0.79% 250

R0631 734 1,139  89,300  264  864  1,128 1.28% 405

R0639 59 189  2,575  54  128  182 7.34% 130

R0644 36 137  3,424  29  95  124 4.00% 101

R0648 53 163  2,916  34  125  159 5.59% 110

R0668 15 62  2,203  15  44  59 2.81% 47

R0672 69 231  4,631  55  165  220 4.99% 162

R0688 62 307  5,649  61  231  292 5.43% 245

R0690 28 171  2,649  58  103  161 6.46% 143

R0712 11 35  1,234  9  26  35 2.84% 24

R0720 40 159  2,679  31  121  152 5.94% 119

R0726 77 179  2,143  28  148  176 8.35% 102

R0734 57 247  5,477  53  183  236 4.51% 190

R0749 184 536  98,164  71  458  529 0.55% 352

R0751 55 175  3,339  44  121  165 5.24% 120

R0768 27 170  3,108  33  127  160 5.47% 143

R0772 160 467  6,638  124  300  424 7.04% 307

R0793 268 442  74,465  118  319  437 0.59% 174

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Precincts Reporting 160 of 160 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,462 of 1,809,407 = 1.30% District Precincts Reporting 75 of 75 = 100.00%

Rep - Railroad Commissioner
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R0804 29 126  4,645  25  94  119 2.71% 97

R0813 21 69  4,545  21  46  67 1.52% 48

R0828 68 303  4,379  60  224  284 6.92% 235

R0853 45 108  2,575  17  84  101 4.19% 63

R0893 * Suppress 3  79  3  0  3 3.80% 0

R0894 27 69  2,773  11  54  65 2.49% 42

R0901 * Suppress 58  350  11  44  55 16.57% 57

Others (z) 8 N/A  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0

Totals:  11,713  11,749  23,462  1,809,407  5,474  17,335  22,809

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout


